

WOODSTOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE / 25-26

| COMMERCIAL & PRIVATE HIRE – Category 1 | | |
|--|-----------------------------------|---|
| Jackett Conference Room and Penfold Ballroom | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$62 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$74 Per Hour |
| Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$38 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$40 Per Hour |
| Lipscomb Committee Room | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$20 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$22 Per Hour |
| | | |
| NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2 | | |
| Jackett Conference Room and Penfold Ballroom | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$32 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$38 Per Hour |
| Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$18 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$20 Per Hour |
| Lipscomb Committee Room | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$14 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$16 Per Hour |
| | | |
| BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3 | | |
| Jackett Conference Room and Penfold Ballroom | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$18 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$20 Per Hour |
| Renwick, Scholes, Keep, Hardie & Cardew | | |
| Monday – Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$10 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$12 Per Hour |
| Lipscomb Committee Room | | 60 D U |
| Monday - Friday | Minimum 1 Hour | \$8 Per Hour |
| Monday – Friday | | |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$9 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday | Minimum 2 Hour | \$9 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) | | |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time | Minimum 2 Hour Minimum 4 Hours | \$130 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time Function Cleaning Fee | | \$130 Per Hour \$70.00 |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time | | \$130 Per Hour |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time Function Cleaning Fee Security Bond - Function | Minimum 4 Hours | \$130 Per Hour \$70.00 |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time Function Cleaning Fee Security Bond - Function REFUNDABLE BONDS – Required for all bookings (Terms and Cond | Minimum 4 Hours | \$130 Per Hour \$70.00 \$500 |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time Function Cleaning Fee Security Bond - Function REFUNDABLE BONDS – Required for all bookings (Terms and Cond Security Bond – Category 1 | Minimum 4 Hours | \$130 Per Hour \$70.00 \$500 \$500 |
| Saturday & Sunday FUNCTION HIRE (Whole Building) Hourly Rate including preparation time Function Cleaning Fee Security Bond - Function REFUNDABLE BONDS – Required for all bookings (Terms and Cond | Minimum 4 Hours | \$130 Per Hour \$70.00 \$500 |

Security Bond Category 2 & 3 for community groups, not-for-profits, and seniors does not apply to functions.